
SPECIAL SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

April 12, 2016

 Declaration of Candidacy Period Monday, December 21, 2015 - Friday, January 15, 2016 E -113 - E -88

Candidate Statement Deadline for County Sample Ballots E -88

Declaration of Candidacy Period Friday, December 11, 2015 - Thursday, January 28, 2016 E -124 - E -75

Candidate Statement Deadline for County Sample Ballots E -75

Randomized Alphabet Drawing E -82

Military and Overseas Voter Vote-By-Mail (VBM) Ballot Delivery Period Friday, February 12, 2016 - Saturday, February 27, 2016 E -60 - E -45

Vote-by-Mail Application Period Monday, March 14, 2016 - Tuesday, April 05, 2016 E -29 - E -7

Last Day to Register to Vote E -15

New Citizen (sworn in after close) Voter Registration Tuesday, March 29, 2016 - Tuesday, April 12, 2016 E -14 - E 0

Last Day for Voter to Request VBM be Mailed E -7

Election Day (7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.) E 0

Candidate Filing

Registration and Voting

Thursday, January 21, 2016

Friday, January 15, 2016 

Thursday, January 28, 2016

Ballots shall be received by an Elections Official by 8:00 PM Election Day. However, VBM ballots received by mail by an Elections Official within 3 days with a postmark by 

Election Day, shall be considered timely cast.

Monday, March 28, 2016

Tuesday, April 05, 2016

Tuesday, April 12, 2016

Golden Plains Unified

 Raisin City Elementary Recall


